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As of:  December 12, 2018

	Affiliate
	President
	E-Mail

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Brazos Valley Educational Support Staff Association (BVESA)
	Stacy Wright
	stacyw@vpsa.tamu.edu

	Garland Educational Support Staff Association (GESSA)
	Beverly Rogers
	bfrogers@garlandisd.net

	Harlingen Educational Support Staff Association (HESA)
	Dora Elder
	dora.elder@hcisd.org

	Killeen Educational Support Staff Association (KESA)
	Cynthia Obregon
	cynthia.obregon@killeenisd.org

	Lamar Consolidated Educational Support Staff Association (LCESA)
	Kendra Ramirez
	keramirez@lcisd.org

	Mesquite Educational Paraprofessionals Association (MEPA)
	Yvonne Smeltzer
	nsmeltzer@mesquisteisd.org

	Richardson Educational Support Staff Association (RESSA)
	Mary Rodriguez
	mary.rodriguez@risd.org

	Rio Grande Valley Educational Support Staff Association (VESA)
	Patricia Garcia
	pgarcia@wisd.us

	TESA Past Presidents Association
	Patti Walling
	patti.walling@sjcd.edu

	Tomball Educational Support Staff Association (TESSA)
	Terri Marfisi
	terrimarfisi@tomballisd.net

	Weatherford Educational Support Staff Association (WESA)
	Janet Anderson
	janderso@weatherfordisd.com
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